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	表一
	表二
	表三
	项目环保投资一览表（单位：万元）

	表四
	表五
	表六
	表七
	标准限值
	是否达标
	0.117
	0.118
	0.117
	0.067
	0.168
	0.117
	0.95
	1.18
	1.04
	1.45
	1.04
	1.11
	2.95
	1.43
	1.14
	1.60
	1.37
	1.52
	2.08
	1.17
	1.00
	1.47
	4.12
	1.69
	2.86
	1.52
	1.54
	3.35
	2.18
	3.03
	2.00
	0.34
	0.50
	1.90
	3.08
	1.92

	表八
	表九
	建设项目竣工环境保护“三同时”验收登记表

